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Luask J.N.S.
  
S.N.S. Lusca


SCHOOL CALENDAR 2019 / 2020 
	
	           T E R M  1
	

	Thursday 29th August
 Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November
	Mid-Term Break
	Children return to school
School re-opens Mon 4th November

	Tuesday 19th & Wednesday 20th November

	Parent/Teacher Meetings
	

	Friday 20th December – Friday 3rd January 
	Christmas Holidays
	Children home @ 12.00 pm Friday 20th December
School re-opens  Monday 6th Jan


	
	               T E R M  2
	

	Monday 17th  - Fri 21st  February
	Mid-term & DES
Discretionary Days
	No school on these days re-opens Monday 24h February


	Tuesday 17th  March 
	Saint Patrick’s Day
	No school on this day


	Monday 6th – Friday 17th April
	Easter Holidays
	Children home 12.00 pm Friday 3rd April
School re-opens Monday 20th April


	
	            T E R M  3
	

	Monday 4th May
	May Bank Holiday 
	No school on this day


	TBC
	First Holy Communion
	10.00 am &

12.00 pm Parish Church


	Monday 1st & Tuesday 2nd June
	Whit Week-End
	No school on these days


	Friday 26th  June
	Summer Holidays
	Children home 12.00 pm



Bóthar an tSéipeil, Lusca, BÁC 


Guthan: 8949246 / 8709242 Email: office@luskjns.ie


www.luskns.ie
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